
Pos. JUGADOR  Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos.
1 LUCAS NAVARRO 1 25 9 12 37
2 BETO TORRES 9 12 2 20 32
3 RODRIGO LOPEZ NP 0 1 25 25
4 HERMANN GAVILAN 3 18 18 3 21
5 VICTOR GARCIA 2 20 NP 0 20
6 BORJA CALVO 10 11 13 8 19
7 JOSE DEVESA NP 0 3 18 18
8 JAVIER PEÑA 4 17 NP 0 17
9 PABLO MONRABAL NP 0 4 17 17

10 ROBERTO CABEDO 5 16 NP 0 16
11 MARCOS CORELL 7 14 19 2 16
12 ALVARO ABAD NP 0 5 16 16
13 FRANCISCO GAVILAN 6 15 NP 0 15
14 MIGUEL FUERTES NP 0 6 15 15
15 JAIME MORATA NP 0 7 14 14
16 CARLOS MARTINEZ 8 13 NP 0 13
17 JACOBO BLAZQUEZ NP 0 8 13 13
18 OSCAR RIBERA NP 0 10 11 11
19 JOSE CABEDO 11 10 NP 0 10
20 PEDRO CATALAN NP 0 11 10 10
21 SERGIO ROMAN 12 9 RET 0 9
22 ALBERTO GARCIA NP 0 12 9 9
23 HUGO BENITO 13 8 NP 0 8
24 HUGO BLANCA NP 0 14 7 7
25 PABLO ESCRIVA NP 0 15 6 6
26 JORGE MORATA NP 0 16 5 5
27 JAVIER PASTOR NP 0 17 4 4
28 GASTON GUIDI NP 0 20 1 1
29 JORGE ESCRIVA NP 0 21 0 0
30 JAVIER GARCIA-MURILLO NP 0 22 0 0
31 MARTIN FUERTES NP 0 RET 0 0

Lunes 18 Lunes 25

RANKING JUNIOR
Hcp Masculino

PUNTOSLunes 4 Lunes 11



Pos. JUGADOR  Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos.
1 XINYI GU 2 20 1 25 45
2 VALERIA ASTORGA 5 16 2 20 36
3 LAURA SANCHEZ 1 25 NP 0 25
4 CARLA VACAS 3 18 NP 0 18
5 MARIA SOPENA NP 0 NP 0 0
6 AMPARO CABEDO 4 17 NP 0 17
7 MARTA DE BARTOLOME 6 15 NP 0 15
8 IRENE BOSCH 7 14 NP 0 14
9 ESTRELLA LERMA 8 13 NP 0 13

10
11
12

RANKING JUNIOR
Hcp Femenino

Lunes 4 Lunes 11 Lunes 18 Lunes 25 PUNTOS



Pos. JUGADOR  Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos.
1 XINYI GU 3 18 1 25 43
2 HERMANN GAVILAN 2 20 7 14 34
3 BETO TORRES 8 13 3 18 31
4 LUCAS NAVARRO 5 16 9 12 28
5 FRANCISCO GAVILAN 1 25 NP 0 25
6 MARCOS CORELL 6 15 14 7 22
7 ALVARO ABAD NP 0 2 20 20
8 LAURA SANCHEZ 4 17 NP 0 17
9 MIGUEL FUERTES NP 0 4 17 17

10 JAIME MORATA NP 0 5 16 16
11 PABLO MONRABAL NP 0 6 15 15
12 JAVIER PEÑA 7 14 NP 0 14
13 JACOBO BLAZQUEZ NP 0 8 13 13
14 ROBERTO CABEDO 9 12 NP 0 12
15 SERGIO ROMAN 10 11 RET 0 11
16 OSCAR RIBERA NP 0 10 11 11
17 CARLA VACAS 11 10 NP 0 10
18 BORJA CALVO 15 6 17 4 10
19 HUGO BLANCA NP 0 11 10 10
20 VICTOR GARCIA 12 9 NP 0 9
21 ALBERTO GARCIA NP 0 12 9 9
22 HUGO BENITO 13 8 NP 0 8
23 PABLO ESCRIVA NP 0 13 8 8
24 JOSE CABEDO 14 7 NP 0 7
25 JOSE DEVESA NP 0 15 6 6
26 VALERIA ASTORGA 16 5 22 0 5
27 JAVIER PASTOR NP 0 16 5 5
28 CARLOS MARTINEZ 17 4 NP 0 4
29 AMPARO CABEDO 18 3 NP 0 3
30 JORGE MORATA NP 0 18 3 3
31 MARTA DE BARTOLOME 19 2 NP 0 2
32 JAVIER GARCIA-MURILLO NP 0 19 2 2
33 IRENE BOSCH 20 1 NP 0 1
34 JORGE ESCRIVA NP 0 20 1 1
35 ESTRELLA LERMA 21 0 NP 0 0
36 GASTON GUIDI NP 0 21 0 0
37 RODRIGO LOPEZ NP 0 23 0 0
38 PEDRO CATALAN NP 0 24 0 0
39 MARIA SOPENA NP 0 NP 0 0
40 MARTIN FUERTES NP 0 RET 0 0

RANKING JUNIOR
SCRATCH

Lunes 4 Lunes 11 Lunes 18 Lunes 25 PUNTOS


